

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
<u>1st and Final bill</u>					
<u>Name of Road - Construction</u>					
<u>of Road From Gopali</u>					
<u>Chowk to Purnima</u>					
<u>Hotehuye Bhawanipukhar</u>					
<u>under MR-N/14-20/Maly</u>					
<u>under MR-N/14-20/Maly</u>					
<u>Agency - Anandesh Kumar Singh</u>					
<u>Agreement No - 66/MBD/2020-21</u>					
<u>Date of start - 28/11/2020</u>					
<u>Date of completion - 27/11/2021</u>					

Record Measurement

1. Clearing and grubbing
Road Land

$$2 \times 200 \times 20 \times 1.00 = 8000$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 10 \times 1.00 = 400$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 25 \times 1.00 = 50$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 1.0 = 40$$

$$\text{Total} = 8490 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.85 \text{ Ha}$$

2. Construction of subgrade
and Borthen shoulder

$$\text{only flank } 2 \times 200 \times 20 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 = 2400$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 10 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 =$$

3. Beside of grill and sub in solving part

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide item	(20)	P-(15)	
	23.68 m ²	@	88.49/sqm		
			Rs = 2095.00		
21.	Planting of tree and by the road side in 60 cm dia holes 1m deep dug in ground. Provide the tree guard and maintaining the plant for one year				
	Qty	vide item	(21)	P-(15)	
	200 No	@	820.42/each		
			Rs = 164084.00		
	Total Rs = 95420.3200				
	Add GST @ 12% Rs = 11450.4200				
	Add Lc @ 1% Rs = 9542.0200				
	Seigniorage Fee Rs = 9196.7200				
	Total Rs = 108741.4200				
	Baulap				
	08/11/2021				
	J.E				
	Amresh Kumar				
	08/11/2021				
	A.E				
	Work has been completed as per standard specification.				
	Baulap				
	08/11/2021				
	J.E				
	Amresh Kumar				
	08/11/2021				
	A.E				

Continuation